Press TAB to move to input areas. Press U

Confirm consecutive 12-mth period
(mth-yr to mth-yr)

Jan/2014 - Dec/2014

Sector

Agency Sub-sector

Organization Name

Township of Sables-Spanish Rivers

Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions

Please fill in the manc

Operation Name Operation Type Address
Stephenson Building Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers 2160 Yonge Street
Fire Station #1 Fire stations and associated offices and facilities 410 Hwy 17
Fire Station #2 Fire stations and associated offices and facilities 200 Imperial Street N
Fire Station #4 Fire stations and associated offices and facilities O'Neill Street
Fire Station #5 Fire stations and associated offices and facilities Firehall Road

Massey & District Arena
Massey Medical Clinic
Municipal Office

Public Works Accessory Building
Public Works Garage
Resource Centre

Sadowski Room

Walford Community Centre
Water Treatment Plant
Webbwood Library
Webbwood Public Works Bldg
Webbwood Pump Station
Webbwood Seniors Centre

Indoor ice rinks

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Community centres

Community centres

Community centres

Facilities related to the treatment of water

Public libraries

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Facilities related to the pumping of sewage

Indoor recreational facilities

455 Government Roar
260 Cameron Street
11 Birch Lake Road
11 Birch Lake Road
11 Birch Lake Road
205 Sable Street

455 Government Roar
410 Hwy 17

Imperial Street North
16 Main Street

10 Centre Street
George Street

16 Main Street



Press TAB to move to input areas. Press unReporting - for 2014

Confirm consecutive 12-mth period
(mth-yr to mth-yr)

Sector

Agency Sub-sector

Organization Name

Hatory fields indicated in red, in addition to submitting data on your energy usage.

Electrici
Total Floor Avg |Annual Flow (Mega
Operation Name City Postal Code Area Unit hrs/wk Litres) Quantity

Stephenson Building Toronto M7A 2G5 135,034.00 Square meters 70 23516.00224 2,181,065.00000
Fire Station #1 Walford POP 2EO 1,600.00 Square feet 1 0.00000 15,442.58000
Fire Station #2 Massey POP 1PO 3,600.00 Square feet 2 0.00000 31,392.80000
Fire Station #4 Webbwood POP 2G0 2,000.00 Square feet 1 0.00000 5,592.22000
Fire Station #5 Webbwood POP 2G0 700.00 Square feet 1 0.00000 20,420.38000
Massey & District Arena Massey POP 1PO 25,256.00 Square feet 80 0.00000 218,966.90000
Massey Medical Clinic Massey POP 1PO 3,488.00 Square feet 40 0.00000 46,799.03000
Municipal Office Massey POP 1P0O 3,364.00 Square feet 35 0.00000 26,859.22000
Public Works Accessory Building Massey POP 1PO 1,205.60 Square feet 10 0.00000 9,625.88600
Public Works Garage Massey POP 1P0O 6,006.46 Square feet 40 0.00000 47,957.45000
Resource Centre Massey POP 1PO 1,000.00 Square feet 40 0.00000 20,273.07000
Sadowski Room Massey POP 1PO 2,820.00 Square feet 80 0.00000 24,449.11000
Walford Community Centre Walford POP 2EO 4,592.00 Square feet 3 0.00000 44,320.20000
Water Treatment Plant Massey POP 1PO 0.00 168 145.00000 298,222.40000
Webbwood Library Webbwood POP 2G0 1,050.00 Square feet 15 0.00000 15,800.49000
Webbwood Public Works Bldg Webbwood POP 2G0 216.00 Square feet 1 0.00000 6,897.02000
Webbwood Pump Station Webbwood POP 2GO0 0.00 168 59.00000 21,164.06000
Webbwood Seniors Centre Webbwood POP 2GO 1,110.00 Square feet 12 0.00000 16,703.38000




Press TAB to move to input areas. Press U

Confirm consecutive 12-mth period

(mth-yr to mth-yr)

Sector

Agency Sub-sector

Organization Name

by Natural Gas Fuel Oil 1 & 2 Fuel Oil 4 & 6
Operation Name Unit Quantity Unit Quantity Unit Quantity Unit

Stephenson Building kWh 125,300.00000 Cubic meter Litre Litre
Fire Station #1 kWh

Fire Station #2 kWh

Fire Station #4 kWh 4,346.80000 Litre

Fire Station #5 kWh

Massey & District Arena kWh 4,236.85700 Litre

Massey Medical Clinic kWh

Municipal Office kWh

Public Works Accessory Building kWh

Public Works Garage kWh

Resource Centre kWh

Sadowski Room kWh 1,477.49000 Litre

Walford Community Centre kWh

Water Treatment Plant kWh

Webbwood Library kWh

Webbwood Public Works Bldg kWh

Webbwood Pump Station kWh

Webbwood Seniors Centre kWh




Press TAB to move to input areas. Press U

Confirm consecutive 12-mth period

(mth-yr to mth-yr)

Sector

Agency Sub-sector

Organization Name

Operation Name

Energy Type and Amount Purchased and Consumed in Natural Units

Propane

Coal

Wood

Quantity Unit

Quantity

Unit

Quantity

Unit

Quantity

Stephenson Building

Fire Station #1

Fire Station #2

Fire Station #4

Fire Station #5

Massey & District Arena
Massey Medical Clinic
Municipal Office

Public Works Accessory Building
Public Works Garage
Resource Centre

Sadowski Room

Walford Community Centre
Water Treatment Plant
Webbwood Library
Webbwood Public Works Bldg
Webbwood Pump Station
Webbwood Seniors Centre

Litre

13,997.58000 Litre

4,086.66900 Litre
20,360.33000 Litre
2,859.90000 Litre
1,562.92200 Litre

Metric Tonne

Metric Tonne

26.73000




Press TAB to move to input areas. Press U

Confirm consecutive 12-mth period

(mth-yr to mth-yr)

Sector

Agency Sub-sector

Organization Name

Operation Name

District Heating

District Cooling

Unit

Renewable?

If Yes, enter
Emission Factor

Quantity Unit

Renewable?

If Yes, enter
Emission Factor

Stephenson Building
Fire Station #1

Fire Station #2

Fire Station #4

Fire Station #5

Massey & District Arena
Massey Medical Clinic
Municipal Office

Public Works Accessory Building

Public Works Garage
Resource Centre
Sadowski Room

Walford Community Centre

Water Treatment Plant
Webbwood Library

Webbwood Public Works Bldg

Webbwood Pump Station
Webbwood Seniors Centre

Giga Joule

No

0.00000

20.50600 Giga Joule

No

0.00000




Press TAB to move to input areas. Press U

Confirm consecutive 12-mth period
(mth-yr to mth-yr)

Sector

Agency Sub-sector

Organization Name

Operation Name

Stephenson Building

Fire Station #1

Fire Station #2

Fire Station #4

Fire Station #5

Massey & District Arena
Massey Medical Clinic
Municipal Office

Public Works Accessory Building
Public Works Garage
Resource Centre

Sadowski Room

Walford Community Centre
Water Treatment Plant
Webbwood Library
Webbwood Public Works Bldg
Webbwood Pump Station
Webbwood Seniors Centre

617.87307
1,256.05732
12,112.92642
817.03982
41,919.59630
1,872.47599
1,074.66425
6,682.63287
33,293.76830
5,218.20595
7,427.83677
1,773.29552
11,932.17645
632.19341
275.95667
846.79520
668.31894

9.65161
8.72022
26.22053
29.17197
14.37447
13.41715
7.98431
31.81606
31.81606
40.37975
18.21325
9.65161
0.00000
15.04809
31.93065
0.00000
15.04809

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
2,056.70621
0.00000
0.00000
358.71288
0.00000

Building /
Operation
Identifier




Stephenson Building

Fire Station #1

Fire Station #2

Fire Station #4

Fire Station #5

Massey & District Arena
Massey Medical Clinic
Municipal Office

Public Works Accessory Building
Public Works Garage
Resource Centre

Sadowski Room

Walford Community Centre
Water Treatment Plant
Webbwood Library
Webbwood Public Works Bldg
Webbwood Pump Station
Webbwood Seniors Centre

max. 255 characters



