Press TAB to move to input areas. Press	UI Energy Consumption and Greenh	ouse Gas Emissions
Confirm consecutive 12-mth period		
(mth-yr to mth-yr)	Jan/2014 - Dec/2014	
Sector	Municipality	
Agency Sub-sector	Municipal	
Organization Name	Township of Sables-Spanish Rivers	Please fill in the mand
Operation Name	Operation Type	Address
Stephenson Building	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	2160 Yonge Street
Fire Station #1	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	410 Hwy 17
Fire Station #2	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	200 Imperial Street N
Fire Station #4	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	O'Neill Street
Fire Station #5	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	Firehall Road
Massey & District Arena	Indoor ice rinks	455 Government Road
Massey Medical Clinic	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	260 Cameron Street
Municipal Office	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	11 Birch Lake Road
Public Works Accessory Building	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	11 Birch Lake Road
Public Works Garage	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	11 Birch Lake Road
Resource Centre	Community centres	205 Sable Street
Sadowski Room	Community centres	455 Government Road
Walford Community Centre	Community centres	410 Hwy 17
Water Treatment Plant	Facilities related to the treatment of water	Imperial Street North
Webbwood Library	Public libraries	16 Main Street
Webbwood Public Works Bldg	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	10 Centre Street
Webbwood Pump Station	Facilities related to the pumping of sewage	George Street
Webbwood Seniors Centre	Indoor recreational facilities	16 Main Street

Press TAB to move to input areas. Press L	Reporting	; - for 2014					
Confirm consecutive 12-mth period							
(mth-yr to mth-yr)							
Sector							
Agency Sub-sector							
Organization Name	datory fields	indicated in re	d, in addition to	submitting data	on your e	nergy usage.	
							Electrici
Operation Name	City	Postal Code	Total Floor Area	Unit	Avg hrs/wk	Annual Flow (Mega Litres)	Quantity
Stephenson Building	Toronto	M7A 2G5	135,034.00	Square meters	70	23516.00224	2,181,065.00000
Fire Station #1	Walford	POP 2EO	1,600.00	Square feet	1	0.00000	15,442.58000
Fire Station #2	Massey	POP 1P0	3,600.00	Square feet	2	0.00000	31,392.80000
Fire Station #4	Webbwood	P0P 2G0	2,000.00	Square feet	1	0.00000	5,592.22000
Fire Station #5	Webbwood	P0P 2G0	700.00	Square feet	1	0.00000	20,420.38000
Massey & District Arena	Massey	POP 1P0	25,256.00	Square feet	80	0.00000	218,966.90000
Massey Medical Clinic	Massey	POP 1P0	3,488.00	Square feet	40	0.00000	46,799.03000
Municipal Office	Massey	POP 1P0	3,364.00	Square feet	35	0.00000	26,859.22000
Public Works Accessory Building	Massey	POP 1P0	1,205.60	Square feet	10	0.00000	9,625.88600
Public Works Garage	Massey	POP 1P0	6,006.46	Square feet	40	0.00000	47,957.45000
Resource Centre	Massey	POP 1P0	1,000.00	Square feet	40	0.00000	20,273.07000
Sadowski Room	Massey	POP 1P0	2,820.00	Square feet	80	0.00000	24,449.11000
Walford Community Centre	Walford	POP 2EO	4,592.00	Square feet	3	0.00000	44,320.20000
Water Treatment Plant	Massey	POP 1P0	0.00		168	145.00000	298,222.40000
Webbwood Library	Webbwood	P0P 2G0	1,050.00	Square feet	15	0.00000	15,800.49000
Webbwood Public Works Bldg	Webbwood	P0P 2G0	216.00	Square feet	1	0.00000	6,897.02000
Webbwood Pump Station	Webbwood	P0P 2G0	0.00		168	59.00000	21,164.06000
Webbwood Seniors Centre	Webbwood	POP 2G0	1,110.00	Square feet	12	0.00000	16,703.38000

Press TAB to move to input areas. Press	UI						
Confirm consecutive 12-mth period							
(mth-yr to mth-yr)							
Sector							
Agency Sub-sector							
Organization Name							
		Natonal	0	51 0:11		51 0:1	4.0.0
	ty	Natural (	Jas	Fuel Oil	1 & Z	Fuel Oil	4 & b
O constitue Nove		0		0			
Operation Name	Unit	Quantity	Unit	Quantity	Unit	Quantity	Unit
Stephenson Building	kWh	125,300.00000	Cubic meter		Litre		Litre
Fire Station #1	kWh						
Fire Station #2	kWh						
Fire Station #4	kWh			4,346.8000	O Litre		
Fire Station #5	kWh						
Massey & District Arena	kWh			4,236.8570	O Litre		
Massey Medical Clinic	kWh						
Municipal Office	kWh						
Public Works Accessory Building	kWh						
Public Works Garage	kWh						
Resource Centre	kWh						
Sadowski Room	kWh			1,477.4900	O Litre		
Walford Community Centre	kWh						
Water Treatment Plant	kWh						
Webbwood Library	kWh						
Webbwood Public Works Bldg	kWh						
Webbwood Pump Station	kWh						
Webbwood Seniors Centre	kWh						

Press TAB to move to input areas. Press UI							
Confirm consecutive 12-mth period							
(mth-yr to mth-yr)							
Sector							
Agency Sub-sector							
Organization Name							
	Energy T	Energy Type and Amount Purchased and Consumed in Natural Units					
	Propan	e	Coal	Coal Wo			
<b>Operation Name</b>	Quantity	Unit	Quantity	Unit	Quantity	Unit	Quantity
Stephenson Building		Litre		Metric Tonne			26.73000

Fire Station #1

Fire Station #2

Fire Station #4

Fire Station #5

Massey & District Arena 13,997.58000 Litre

Massey Medical Clinic

Municipal Office

Public Works Accessory Building 4,086.66900 Litre
Public Works Garage 20,360.33000 Litre
Resource Centre 2,859.90000 Litre
Sadowski Room 1,562.92200 Litre

Walford Community Centre Water Treatment Plant Webbwood Library

Webbwood Public Works Bldg

Webbwood Pump Station

**Webbwood Seniors Centre** 

Press TAB to move to input areas. Press U							
Confirm consecutive 12-mth period							
(mth-yr to mth-yr)							
Sector							
Agency Sub-sector							
Organization Name							
	Distr	ict Heating			Distr	ict Cooling	
			If Yes, enter				If Yes, enter
<b>Operation Name</b>	Unit	Renewable?	<b>Emission Factor</b>	Quantity	Unit	Renewable?	<b>Emission Factor</b>
Stephenson Building	Giga Joule	No	0.00000	20.50600	Giga Joule	No	0.00000

Fire Station #1

Fire Station #2

Fire Station #4

Fire Station #5

Massey & District Arena

Massey Medical Clinic

Municipal Office

**Public Works Accessory Building** 

Public Works Garage

**Resource Centre** 

Sadowski Room

Walford Community Centre

Water Treatment Plant

Webbwood Library

Webbwood Public Works Bldg

Webbwood Pump Station

**Webbwood Seniors Centre** 

Press TAB to move to input areas. Press UI								
Confirm consecutive 12-mth period								
(mth-yr to mth-yr)								
Sector								
Agency Sub-sector								
Organization Name								
	Total (calculated in webform)							
Operation Name	GHG Emissions (Kg)	Energy Intensity (ekWh/sqft)	Energy Intensity (ekWh/Mega Litre)	Building / Operation Identifier				
Stephenson Building								
Fire Station #1	617.87307	9.65161	0.00000					
Fire Station #2	1,256.05732	8.72022	0.00000					
Fire Station #4	12,112.92642	26.22053	0.00000					
Fire Station #5	817.03982	29.17197	0.00000					
Massey & District Arena	41,919.59630	14.37447	0.00000					
Massey Medical Clinic	1,872.47599	13.41715	0.00000					
Municipal Office	1,074.66425	7.98431	0.00000					
Public Works Accessory Building	6,682.63287	31.81606	0.00000					
Public Works Garage	33,293.76830	31.81606	0.00000					
Resource Centre	5,218.20595	40.37975	0.00000					
Sadowski Room	7,427.83677	18.21325	0.00000					
Walford Community Centre	1,773.29552	9.65161	0.00000					
Water Treatment Plant	11,932.17645	0.00000	2,056.70621					
Webbwood Library	632.19341	15.04809	0.00000					
Webbwood Public Works Bldg	275.95667	31.93065	0.00000					
Webbwood Pump Station	846.79520	0.00000	358.71288					
Webbwood Seniors Centre	668.31894	15.04809	0.00000					

Press TAB to move to input areas. Press UI	
Confirm consecutive 12-mth period	
(mth-yr to mth-yr)	
Sector	
Agency Sub-sector	
Organization Name	
Operation Name	Comments

## Stephenson Building

max. 255 characters

Fire Station #1

Fire Station #2

Fire Station #4

Fire Station #5

Massey & District Arena

Massey Medical Clinic

Municipal Office

**Public Works Accessory Building** 

Public Works Garage

**Resource Centre** 

Sadowski Room

Walford Community Centre

Water Treatment Plant

Webbwood Library

Webbwood Public Works Bldg

Webbwood Pump Station

Webbwood Seniors Centre